WAC 308-33-105 Employment agency fees.
be charged by the business and professions
of licensing:

Title of Fee
Agencies:
Original application and license
Renewal
Transfer of license
Duplicate license

New/amended contract or fee
schedule review

Branch office:
Original application and license
Renewal
Transfer of license
Duplicate license
General manager exam fee

[Statutory Authority:
and 1998 ¢ 346. WSR 98-18-053,
9/28/98. Statutory Authority:
308-33-105, filed 3/2/90,
650), § 308-33-105,
12. WSR 83-22-060 (Order PL 440),
83-17-031 (Order PL 442),
308-33-100.]

Chapter 19.31 RCW,
§ 308-33-105
RCW

filed 5/1/87.
§ 308-3
§ 308-33-105,

Certified on 10/25/2019 WAC 308-33-105

RCW 43.240.086
43.24.086.
effective 4/2/90;
Statutory Authority:

filed 8/10/83.

The following fees shall
division of the department

Fee

$783.00
648.00
150.00
15.00

50.00

540.00
540.00
25.00
15.00
150.00

[43.24.086]
filed 8/28/98, effective
WSR  90-06-052, )
WSR 87-10-028 (Order PM
1983 ¢ 168 §
filed 11/2/83; WSR
Formerly WAC

’

3-105,
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